
INCIDENT TYPE # INCIDENTS 
Rescue & Emergency Medical Service 28 76%
Fire 2 5%
Service Call 3 8%
Good Intent Call 4 11%

0%
0%

TOTAL 37

Out of District 5

Breakdown by Incident Types
INCIDENT TYPE # INCIDENTS 
111 - Building fire 1 3%
131 - Passenger vehicle fire 1 3%
321 - EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 27 73%
322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries 1 3%
511 - Lock out 1 3%
542 - Animal rescue 1 3%
553 - Public service 1 3%
611 - Dispatched & cancelled en route 3 8%
631 - Authorized controlled burning 1 3%

0%
0%
0%
0%

TOTAL 37
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Major Incident Types
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Fire
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Good Intent Call


